
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012502326
DATE : 06.05.2025

REQ TITLE : Purchase of safety valve for

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0026 - H4 STORE - AWEER

CLOSING DATE : 12.05.2025

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012502287

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

1 3600085791 VALVE; RELIEF; FLANGED; RF; INLET SIZE: 3/4 INCH
X CLASS 150; OUTLETSIZE: 1 INCH X CLASS 150;
SET PRESSURE: 16 BARG; MATERIAL: BODY
:A216WCC; TRIM: WCC/316L; SPRING:
2S139229S45001; MODEL NO:
9DA1HHALUVZ;SERIAL NO: 300653110002;
PROCESS FLUID: DIESEL FUEL OIL; F A
CE TO FACE:95 MM; MANUFACTURER: TRILLIUM,
SARASIN RSBD, INDIA; APPLICATION: DFOMETER
SKID; DFO SUPPLY SYSTEM

         2 EA

2 3600085792 VALVE; RELIEF; FLANGED; RF; INLET SIZE: 2 INCH X
CLASS 300; OUTLET SIZE:3 INCH X CLASS 150; SET
PRESSURE: 16 BARG; RELIEF PRESSURE:
 19.36 BARG;MATERIAL: BODY/BONNET: A216WCB;
NOZZLE/SEAT: 316L SS; SPRING: INCONELX750;
GASKETS: GRAPHITE+SS316; MODEL NO: 1415#2H3
C
S#300#M#00101#16,0G332; SERIAL NO:
N5195905003; TYPE: CONVENTIONAL/DIRECT
SPRING LOADED; PROCESS FLUID: H/C VAPORS
GAS; FACE TO FAC
E: 124 MM HOR;130 MM VERT; MANUFACTURER:
TOSACA,SPAIN; APPLICATION: ACCUMULATOR;

         2 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page1 of 5  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012502326
DATE : 06.05.2025

REQ TITLE : Purchase of safety valve for

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0026 - H4 STORE - AWEER

CLOSING DATE : 12.05.2025

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012502287

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

DFOSUPPLY SYSTEM

3 3600085793 VALVE; RELIEF; FLANGED; RF; INLET SIZE: 1 INCH X
CLASS 300; OUTLET SIZE:2 INCH X CLASS 150; SET
PRESSURE: 16 BARG; MATERIAL: BODY/B
ONNET:A216WCB; SPRING: INCONEL X750;
NOZZLE/SEAT: 316L SS;
GASKETS:GRAPHITE+SS316; MODEL NO:
1415#1E2CS#300#M#00101#16,0G332; SERI A
L NO:N5195909001; VALVE TYPE:
CONVENTIONAL/DIRECT SPRING LOADED;
PROCESSFLUID: H/C VAPORS GAS; FACE TO FACE:
114 MM HOR; 105 MM VER
T;MANUFACTURER: TOSACA, SPAIN; APPLICATION:
PRE FILTER SKID; DFO SUPPLYSYSTEM

         2 EA

4 3600085794 VALVE; RELIEF; FLANGED; RF; INLET SIZE: 1.5 INCH
X CLASS 300; OUTLETSIZE: 3 INCH X CLASS 150;
SET PRESSURE: 16 BARG; MATERIAL: BODY
/BONNET:A216WCB; SPRING: INCONEL X750;
NOZZLE/SEAT: 316L SS;
GASKETS:GRAPHITE+SS316; MODEL NO:
1415#1,5G3CS#300#M#00101#16,0G332; SE
RIAL NO:N5195917001; VALVE TYPE:
CONVENTIONAL/DIRECT SPRING LOADED;

         2 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page2 of 5  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012502326
DATE : 06.05.2025

REQ TITLE : Purchase of safety valve for

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0026 - H4 STORE - AWEER

CLOSING DATE : 12.05.2025

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012502287

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

PROCESSFLUID: H/C VAPORS GAS; FACE TO FACE:
121 MM HOR; 124 MM V
ERT;MANUFACTURER: TOSACA, SPAIN;
APPLICATION: COALESCER FILTER SKID;
DFOSUPPLY SYSTEM

5 3600085795 VALVE; RELIEF; FLANGED; RF; INLET SIZE: 3/4 INCH
X CLASS 150; OUTLETSIZE: 1 INCH X CLASS 150;
SET PRESSURE: 16 BARG; MATERIAL: BODY
/BONNET:A216WCB; SPRING RANGE: 8.1-17.6 BARG;
SPRING: INCONEL X750;NOZZLE/DISC/SEAT: 316L
SS; GASKETS: GRAPHITE+SS316; MODEL NO: 1 4
15#0,75D1CS#150#M#00101#16,0L40; SERIAL NO:
N5195921001; VALVE TYPE: CONVENTIONAL/DIRECT
SPRING LOADED; PROCESS FLUID: DIESEL FUEL O
IL;FACE TO FACE: 95 MM; MANUFACTURER:
TOSACA S.A,SPAIN; APPLICATION: DAYTANK
FILLING PUMP; DFO SYSTEM

         1 EA

6 3600085796 VALVE; RELIEF; FLANGED; RF; INLET SIZE: 3/4 INCH
X CLASS 150; OUTLETSIZE: 1 INCH X CLASS 150;
SET PRESSURE: 12.3 BARG; MATERIAL: BOD
Y/BONNET: A216WCB; SPRING RANGE: 8.1-17.6
BARG; SPRING: INCONEL X750;NOZZLE/DISC/SEAT:
316L SS; GASKETS: GRAPHITE+SS316; MODEL NO:

         1 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page3 of 5  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012502326
DATE : 06.05.2025

REQ TITLE : Purchase of safety valve for

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0026 - H4 STORE - AWEER

CLOSING DATE : 12.05.2025

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012502287

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

1415#0,75D1CS#150#M#00101#12,3L55; VALVE
TYPE: CONVENTIONAL/DIRECT SPRING LOADED;
PROCESS FLUID: DIESEL FUEL OIL; FACE TO FACE:
95 M
M;MANUFACTURER: TOSACA S.A, SPAIN;
APPLICATION: DAY TANK FILLING PUMP;
DFOSUPPLY SYSTEM

TOTAL AMOUNT IN WORDS: TOTAL AMOUNT:

SPECIAL NOTES / INSTRUCTIONS:
Purchase of safety valve for fuel oil system at H-Station, Phase IV, Al

Aweer.

For technical detail please contact Zamir Alware on 04-8140304 or

zamir.alware@dewa.gov.ae

STANDARD TERMS & CONDITIONS
1) Prices should be 'DDP' delivery duty paid at DEWA stores.

2) Quotation to be submitted only in local currency U.A.E Dirhams

3) DEWA Standard payment terms is '30 days credit' from the date of acceptance of material

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page4 of 5  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012502326
DATE : 06.05.2025

REQ TITLE : Purchase of safety valve for

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0026 - H4 STORE - AWEER

CLOSING DATE : 12.05.2025

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012502287

4) No DEWA staff or his or her relatives up to third degree should have ownership or partnership in your company, and your participation in DEWA tenders / RFQs should not constitute a Conflict or
perceived Conflict of Interest.

5) The offered product and/ or services in the Quotation, shall be conforming and in accordance with DEWA Energy Management Policy & EnMS Manual.

SUPPLIER'S REMARKS :

SUPPLIER'S SIGNATURE AND STAMP

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page5 of 5  

DISCLAIMER : THIS IS A SYSTEM GENERATED DOCUMENT , DOSEN'T NEED SIGNATURE.


